
Special School District of St. Louis County
12110 Clayton Road
Town & Country, MO   63131
314-989-8100

Karen Whelan, Coordinator Kari Farless, Coordinator

314-989-8383 314-989-8433

kswhelan@ssdmo.org kfarless@ssdmo.org

Kim Stehle, Admin. Asst. Linda Hanneke, Admin. Asst.

314-222-0212 314-989-8307

kstehle@ssdmo.org lkhanneke@ssdmo.org

Susan Pelizzaro, Teacher Supports

314-989-8427

sdpelizzaro@ssdmo.org

Email:  Homebound@ssdmo.org FAX:  314-989-8425

Public site:  https://www.ssdmo.org/homebound.html

For SSD Staff: https://ssdmoorg.sharepoint.com/sites/Homebound
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